

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 490/2007 IN R.P.(CRL.)\_\_\_\_\_/2007 IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 59 OF 2007

NAVJOT SINGH SIDHU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IN THE MATTER OF:

Lily Thomas, Adv.

Applicant

(For Intervention and for directions)

(with office report dt. 13.02.2007)

Date: 01/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Lily Thomas, Adv.

(In person)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application for intervention shall be considered by  
the Bench which passed the orders directing suspension of  
conviction.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master