

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.3206/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL D.....NO(s). 59 OF 2007

JALPAT RAI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for exemption from surrendering)(With O/Report dt. 13.9.2007)

Date: 09/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is stated that appellant Nos. 1 and 2 have already surrendered and therefore application for exemption from surrendering has become infructuous so far as they are concerned.

The prayer for exemption from surrendering, in respect of other appellants, is rejected.

The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master