

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 58 OF 2007

RUPINDER SINGH SANDHU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay  
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 59 of 2007  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 60 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 30/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 24.10.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar