

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 58 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

RUPINDER SINGH SANDHU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 59 of 2007
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 60 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 19/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerjee,Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to make
arrangement for filing Vakalatnam for the appellant in both the
matters. Time granted.
List the matter on 29.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar