

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 58/2007

RUPINDER SINGH SANDHU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-08-2017 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Appellant(s) Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Karthik, Adv.
Ms. Tarannum Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Sangram S. Saron, Adv.
Jaspreet Gogia, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn the request of learned counsel for both the parties, the
matter is adjourned to 21st September, 2017.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)

AR CUM PS

(Listing proforma is placed on the file)

(SUMAN JAIN)

BRANCH OFFICER

NOTE: The matter is shown as Item No.16 in the Weekly List.