

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 58/2007

RUPINDER SINGH SANDHU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 59/2007 (II-B)

Crl.A. No. 60/2007 (II-B)

Date : 15-02-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For the parties:

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AORMr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.S. Cheema, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tarannum Cheema, Adv.
Mr. A. Kartik, Adv.
Ms. Hiral Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AORMr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Puneet, Adv.
Mr. Saumya Jaykaran Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shatakshi Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AORMr. Sangram S. Saron, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 6th March, 2018 subject to overnight part heard.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

